2023-24 INTER CLUB WINTER LEAGUE

Saturday 6th January 11am Saturday 13th January 11am

PEDRAS PUMAS FLORESTA FORESTERS FLORESTA FORESTERS BALAIA WHALERS
FLORESTA RANGERS PEDRAS PANTHERS PEDRAS PUMAS FLORESTA RANGERS
VALVERDE VETERANS ALVOR LEOPARDS PEDRAS PANTHERS ALVOR LEOPARDS
ALVOR LYNX VALVERDE VIPERS VALVERDE VETERANS ALVOR LYNX

ALVOR LIONS BALAIA WHALERS ALVOR LIONS VALVERDE VIPERS
Saturday 20th January 11am Saturday 27th January 11am

FLORESTA RANGERS FLORESTA FORESTERS ALVOR LEOPARDS FLORESTA FORESTERS
ALVOR LEOPARDS PEDRAS PUMAS FLORESTA RANGERS BALAIA WHALERS
PEDRAS PANTHERS ALVOR LYNX PEDRAS PUMAS ALVOR LYNX

ALVOR LIONS VALVERDE VETERANS PEDRAS PANTHERS ALVOR LIONS
_ VALVERDE VETERANS VALVERDE VIPERS
Saturday 3rd February 11am Saturday 10th February 11am

ALVOR LYNX FLORESTA FORESTERS FLORESTA FORESTERS ALVOR LIONS
FLORESTA RANGERS ALVOR LEOPARDS ALVOR LYNX FLORESTA RANGERS
ALVOR LIONS PEDRAS PUMAS ALVOR LEOPARDS BALAIA WHALERS
VALVERDE VIPERS PEDRAS PANTHERS PEDRAS PUMAS VALVERDE VIPERS

PEDRAS PANTHERS

BALAIA WHALERS

PEDRAS PUMAS

_ VALVERDE VETERANS PEDRAS PANTHERS
Saturday 17th February 11am Saturday 24th February 11am

VALVERDE VIPERS FLORESTA FORESTERS FLORESTA FORESTERS VALVERDE VETERANS
FLORESTA RANGERS ALVOR LIONS VALVERDE VIPERS FLORESTA RANGERS
ALVOR LYNX ALVOR LEOPARDS ALVOR LIONS ALVOR LEOPARDS
VALVERDE VETERANS PEDRAS PUMAS

PEDRAS PANTHERS

Saturday 2nd March

11am

Saturday 9th March

11am

PEDRAS PANTHERS

FLORESTA FORESTERS

FLORESTA FORESTERS

PEDRAS PUMAS

FLORESTA RANGERS VALVERDE VETERANS PEDRAS PANTHERS FLORESTA RANGERS
VALVERDE VIPERS ALVOR LEOPARDS ALVOR LEOPARDS VALVERDE VETERANS
ALVOR LIONS ALVOR LYNX VALVERDE VIPERS ALVOR LYNX

N.B. BALAIA HOME GAMES MARKED IN RED WILL BE PLAYED AT VALVERDE UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

PEDRAS PANTHERS & PUMAS HOME FIXTURES MARKED IN BLUE

RESULTS SHOULD BE SENT TO:

DAVE BRUCE

Email: davebruce@gmail.com

Dated 30.10.2023




